We reserve the right to make alterations in style and form in line with technical development. The illustrations are non-binding. We do not assume liability for mistakesor printing errors.
Copyright LEUTRON GmbH 201920
-0
3-
20
19
Datasheet
Connectors for TC 100A, TC 500A, TA 100C and TA 500C
Accessories IF1 and IF3
Leutron GmbH, Gaussstr. 2 · D-70771 Leinfelden-Echterdingen · Tel. +49(0)711/94771-0 · www.leutron.de
Item no. Product Description
49 51 18 IF3-30-F Connectors are made of hot-dip galvanized steel, elongate with 30 mm drill hole
49 51 19 IF1-30-W Connectors are made of hot-dip galvanized steel, angulate with 30 mm drill hole
82 30 10 IF1-10-W Connectors are made of hot-dip galvanized steel, angulate with 10 mm drill hole
82 30 11 IF1-22-W Connectors are made of hot-dip galvanized steel, angulate with 22 mm drill hole
82 30 12 IF1-16-W Connectors are made of hot-dip galvanized steel, angulate with 16 mm drill hole
82 30 15 IF3-18-F Connectors are made of hot-dip galvanized steel, elongate with 18 mm drill hole
82 30 16 IF3-22-F Connectors are made of hot-dip galvanized steel, elongate with 22 mm drill hole
82 30 17 IF3-16-F Connectors are made of hot-dip galvanized steel, elongate with 16 mm drill hole
82 30 18 IF3-25-F Connectors are made of hot-dip galvanized steel, elongate with 25 mm drill hole
82 30 19 IF1-23-W Connectors are made of hot-dip galvanized steel, angulate with 23 mm drill hole
82 30 20 IF1-18-W Connectors are made of hot-dip galvanized steel, angulate with 18 mm drill hole
82 30 21 IF1-42-W Connectors are made of hot-dip galvanized steel, angulate with 42 mm drill hole
82 30 22 IF1-52-W Connectors are made of hot-dip galvanized steel, angulate with 52 mm drill hole
82 30 23 IF1-15.8-W Connectors are made of hot-dip galvanized steel, angulate with 15.8 mm drill hole
82 30 24 IF1-19.8-W Connectors are made of hot-dip galvanized steel, angulate with 19.8 mm drill hole
82 30 25 IF1-22.2-W Connectors are made of hot-dip galvanized steel, angulate with 22.2 mm drill hole
82 30 26 IF1-28.6-W Connectors are made of hot-dip galvanized steel, angulate with 28.6 mm drill hole
82 30 27 IF1-32-W Connectors are made of hot-dip galvanized steel, angulate with 32 mm drill hole
82 30 28 IF1-39-W Connectors are made of hot-dip galvanized steel, angulate with 39 mm drill hole
Connectors IF1 and IF3 are made of hot-dip galvanized
steel, execution as elongate (-F) or angulate (-W) with
different  cross-section dimensions (drill hole).
Dimension of IF1-22-W and IF3-22-F